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The Great
School Quiz

Test your knowledge about
Ronald McDonald House 

Charities UK

Name:



Welcome to our Great School Quiz. 
 

Are you ready to test your knowledge about Ronald

McDonald House Charities UK? We hope you have

lots of fun and enjoy the activities in this booklet.

Find the Houses
Word search
Spot the difference
Tell a story
Home away from home
Colouring challenge

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Contents

Are you ready?



Can you find these words in the wordsearch?

House      
Family     
Care      
Child      
Doctor     
Love      
Home
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Can you find all

the coloured

Houses hidden

in this booklet?

I have found                           Houses!



Can you spot the five
differences in the below
pictures? Circle them or write
them on the dotted lines.

Spot the difference?



Draw or write a story about what you see in the
pictures from spot the difference.



Home away 

from home
Can you draw all the things
in the House below that you
will find in one of our
Ronald McDonald Houses?

Think about rooms, and
objects that would make it
feel like home.



HOSPITALnext door

HOME  a long way

Welcome

Colour in your very own

Ronald McDonald House!
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Now that you are a  
quizmaster!
 
Why not see how else
you can support 
Ronald McDonald
House Charities UK.

 

Visit us at
www.rmhcuk.org/schools
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for taking part in our quiz!
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Sky day & sky night
Sun & moon
Car Red & blue
Family by house
Red House by hospital

Spot The Difference
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

There are 11 coloured Houses

Answers


